



# Vardhman

Delivering Excellence. Since 1965.

## VARDHMAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

CHANDIGARH ROAD  
LUDHIANA-141010, PUNJAB  
T: +91-161-2228943-48  
F: +91-0161-2601048, 2220766  
E: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com

Ref.VAL: SCY: MAY: 2022-23

Dated: 17-May-2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,  
“Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East),  
MUMBAI-400 051,  
Scrip Code: VARDHACRLC

Subject: Newspaper publication of Financial Results for the Quarter/ Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of the newspaper publication of Financial Results for the Quarter/ Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 published in “Business Standard” and “Desh Sewak on 17<sup>th</sup> May, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For VARDHMAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

*Satin Katyal*



Satin Katyal  
(Company Secretary)

YARNS | FABRICS | THREADS | GARMENTS | FIBRES | STEELS

PAN NO.: AAACV7602E CIN: L51491PB1990PLC019212

WWW.VARDHMAN.COM

### Vinyl Chemicals (India) Limited

CIN: L24100MH1988PLC039837  
 Regd. Office: 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Regent Chambers, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, 208, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.  
 Tel: 2282 2708 Fax: 2204 3969 E-mail: cs.vinylchemicals@picillie.com Website: www.vinylchemicals.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022**  
 (₹ In lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Year ended	
	31.3.2022 Audited	31.3.2021 Audited	31.3.2022 Audited	31.3.2021 Audited
Total Income	12,405	16,688	86,753	40,552
Profit/(loss) for the period before tax	1,940	517	4,669	1,524
profit/(loss) for the period after tax	1,451	387	3,487	1,135
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,447	388	3,482	1,133
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of share: ₹ 1)	183	183	183	183
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			9,419	6,625
Earnings per share of ₹ 1 each in ₹:				
Basic	7.93	2.11	19.01	6.19
Diluted	7.93	2.11	19.01	6.19

**Notes:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vinylchemicals.com.

**M.B. PAREKH**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 (DIN: 00180955)

Mumbai  
 Dated: 16<sup>th</sup> May, 2021

### Vardhman VARDHMAN ACRYLICS LTD.

Delivering Excellence. Since 1965.  
 Regd. Office : Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141 010.  
 CIN: L51491PB1990PLC019212, PAN: AAACV7602E  
 Website: www.vardhman.com, Email: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com

**Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022**  
 (₹. In Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31st Mar, 2022 Unaudited	31st Dec, 2021 Unaudited	31st Mar, 2021 Unaudited	31st Mar, 2022 Audited	31st Mar, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	102.42	105.05	108.76	317.72	295.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(7.37)	12.58	31.07	17.43	57.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(7.37)	12.58	31.07	17.43	57.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(5.55)	9.99	22.93	14.56	42.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.26)	9.99	22.96	14.85	42.95
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	80.36	80.36	80.36	80.36	80.36
7	Other Equity	131.95	137.20	318.01	131.95	318.01
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualized):					
	(a) Basic	(0.69)	1.24	2.85	1.81	5.34
	(b) Diluted	(0.69)	1.24	2.85	1.81	5.34

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.vardhman.com.

**For Vardhman Acrylics Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**S.P. Oswal**  
 (Chairman)

Place : Ludhiana  
 Date : 16.05.2022

### GREENPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office : Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam - 786 125  
 Corporate Office: 'Madgul Lounge', 6th Floor, 23 Chetia Central Road, Kolkata - 700 027  
 Corporate Identity Number: L20211AS1990PLC003484  
 Phone: +91 33 3051 5000, Fax: +91 33 3051 5010  
 Website: www.greenply.com, E-mail: investors@greenply.com

**Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Three Months and Year ended 31 March 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Previous Three months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2021 in the previous year (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	41,860.87	37,660.47	36,385.04	1,39,005.94	1,02,448.71
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,812.71	3,557.37	3,935.54	11,917.25	7,840.25
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,812.71	3,557.37	3,935.54	11,917.25	7,840.25
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,851.67	2,653.55	2,882.52	8,881.33	5,793.12
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,875.11	2,662.36	2,886.71	8,911.34	5,822.33
7.	Equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
8.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)					
	Basic (₹)	2.33*	2.16*	2.35*	7.24	4.72
	Diluted (₹)	2.32*	2.16*	2.35*	7.24	4.72

\* Not annualised

**Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Three Months and Year ended 31 March 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Previous Three months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2021 in the previous year (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	45,166.56	42,375.77	40,059.02	1,57,270.58	1,17,211.36
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,842.26	3,638.06	3,924.39	12,238.62	8,374.88
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Share of Profit/(Loss) in Joint Venture Entities	6.47	259.84	(7.66)	260.27	(236.53)
5.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,848.73	3,897.90	3,916.73	12,498.89	8,138.35
6.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,897.15	2,982.30	2,863.71	9,472.57	6,091.22
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,872.44	2,863.24	2,609.96	9,326.41	6,323.53
8.	Equity share capital	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27	1,226.27
9.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)					
	Basic (₹)	2.36*	2.43*	2.34*	7.72	4.97
	Diluted (₹)	2.35*	2.42*	2.34*	7.72	4.97

\* Not annualised

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the three months and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the three months and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the BSE Limited (BSE) website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates), National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE) website (URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.greenply.com/investors).

**By Order of the Board of Directors**  
**Rajesh Mittal**  
 Chairman cum Managing Director  
 DIN : 00240900

Place : Kolkata  
 Dated : 16th May 2022

# Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Square, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093, India. | CIN: L51909MH2002PLC135594 | Email id: info@mcxindia.com | www.mcxindia.com




**MCX PRESENTS**  
**Gold Mini Options with**  
**Gold Mini (100 gram) Futures as underlying**

- Smaller denomination contract • Monthly expiry
- Highly liquid underlying Gold Mini futures contract • Efficient use of capital • Portfolio margin benefit
- Margin protection and inventory hedging for jewellers

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Lakh, except per share data)

PARTICULARS	Consolidated					Standalone				
	Three months ended 31 March, 2022 Audited	Three months ended 31 December, 2021 Unaudited	Three months ended 31 March, 2021 Audited	Year ended 31 March, 2022 Audited	Year ended 31 March, 2021 Audited	Three months ended 31 March, 2022 Audited	Three months ended 31 December, 2021 Unaudited	Three months ended 31 March, 2021 Audited	Year ended 31 March, 2022 Audited	Year ended 31 March, 2021 Audited
1 Income from Operations	10,646	8,955	9,697	36,681	39,056	9,611	8,117	8,647	32,978	34,485
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and Share of Profit of Associate)	6,502	4,601	4,954	20,574	26,666	5,700	4,069	4,098	17,940	22,938
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and Share of Profit of Associate)	4,447	4,547	4,947	18,405	26,675	3,657	4,069	4,098	15,897	22,938
4 Net Profit for the period after tax	3,653	3,446	3,844	14,345	22,522	2,871	2,962	2,992	11,846	18,782
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,714	3,508	3,871	14,062	22,428	2,899	3,030	3,011	11,570	18,685
6 Equity Share Capital (of ₹ 10/- per share)	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84	5099.84
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	1,36,711	1,36,724	-	-	-	1,50,430	1,52,936
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)*										
Basic (₹):	7.18	6.77	7.55	28.18	44.25	5.64	5.82	5.88	23.27	36.90
Diluted (₹):	7.18	6.77	7.55	28.18	44.25	5.64	5.82	5.88	23.27	36.90

\* Earnings per share for the interim period is not annualised.

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on BSE's website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mcxindia.com.  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 16, 2022.

**For Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited**  
**sd/-**  
**P. S. Reddy**  
 Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai | Date: May 16, 2022

